
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Phase A Project Defintion 211 days Thu 8/1/13 Fri 2/28/14
2 Margin 13 days Fri 2/7/14 Thu 2/20/14
3 Final Concept Review 7 days Fri 2/21/14 Fri 2/28/14
4 Phase B Preliminary Design 244 days Sat 3/1/14 Fri 10/31/14
5 Preliminary Design  7 days Tue 8/19/14 Tue 8/26/14
6 Margin 14 days Thu 10/9/14 Thu 10/23/14
7 Comprehensive Design  7 days Fri 10/24/14 Fri 10/31/14
8 Phase C Detailed Design 516 days Sat 11/1/14 Thu 3/31/16
9 Margin 14 days Thu 3/17/16 Thu 3/31/16
10 Phase D Integration & Test 487 days Fri 4/1/16 Tue 8/1/17
11 Assemble Readiness  7 days Fri 4/15/16 Fri 4/22/16
12 Assemble Test and  312 days Sat 4/23/16 Wed 3/1/17
13 Project Status Review 8 days Thu 3/2/17 Fri 3/10/17
14 Margin 20 days Sat 3/11/17 Fri 3/31/17
15 Launch Ops 60 days Sat 4/1/17 Wed 5/31/17
16 Launch 61 days Thu 6/1/17 Tue 8/1/17
17 Phase E Primary Mission  573 days Sat 7/1/17 Fri 1/25/19
18 Data Accumulation 90 days Wed 9/12/18 Tue 12/11/18
19 Mission Wrap up 10 days Tue 1/15/19 Fri 1/25/19
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